BEACON HOSE
JUNE 8 2013

COMPANY

GREAT HILL
CITIZENS
NEWINGTON
OXFORD CENTER
RIVERSIDE
CHESHIRE
WATERTOWN
WESTFIELD
MIDDLEBURY
OXFORD CENTER
BETHANY
GREAT HILL
MIDDLEBURY
MILLBROOK
WEBSTERS
QUAKER FARMS
THOMASTON
CITIZENS
NAUGATUCK
BETHANY

ECHO HOSE
QUAKER FARMS
BETHANY
MIDDLEBURY
WATERTOWN
SEYMOUR EMS
OXFORD CENTER
ECHO HOSE
THOMASTON
MIDDLEBURY
RIVERSIDE
THOMASTON
CITIZENS
PROSPECT
BETHANY

ECHO HOSE
BIRMINGHAM
BIRMINGHAM
GREAT HILL
WEBSTERS

DAVE BUNNELL
203-758-2633

12-|

0.2

DEDUCTION TOTAL

8.585
8.495
8.470
8.455
8.455
8.455
8.440
8.435
8.435
8.430
8.405
8.390
8.380
8.375
8.355
8.345
8.320
8.310
8.305
8.290
8.255
8.245
8.245
8.230
8.220
8.205
8.195
8.155
8.130
8.100
8.100
8.085
7.500
7.265
7.250
7.230
7.220
7.195
7.180
7.105



